Liberty Heat Resistant Gloves
35
Style 111-GL & 113-GL
2-Ply construction combines special tan
leather and a full wool liner to provide
momentary  500ºF protection. These
lightest weight designs offer the most
dexterity in the Liberty series of gloves.

In-Service Care of Insulating
Gloves and Sleeves.
How to Order
Part# LRIG-Class-Length-Size
Example: LRIG-2-14-10
Class 00, 0, 1, 2, 3, and 4
Length 11", 14", 16", and 18"
Size 8, 9, 10, 11, and 12
Also available in half sizes.
Class 2 Glove Kit
Class 2 Rubber Glove LRIG-2-14-(size)
Leather Protector LLPG-12-(size)
Glove Bag GB-15
COMPLETE KIT GK-2-14-(size)
Class 0 Glove Kit
Class 0 Rubber Glove LRIG-0-11-(size)
Leather Protector PG-0-ADJS-(size)
Glove Bag GB-12
COMPLETE KIT GK-0-11-(size)
Insulated Rubber Gloves
11" Length 14" Length 16" Length 18" Length
Class 00 LRIG-00-11-(size) LRIG-00-14-(size) n/a n/a
Class 0 LRIG-0-11-(size) LRIG-0-14-(size) n/a n/a
Class 1 n/a LRIG-1-14-(size) LRIG-1-16-(size) LRIG-1-18-(size)
Class 2 n/a LRIG-2-14-(size) LRIG-2-16-(size) LRIG-2-18-(size)
Class 3 n/a LRIG-3-14-(size) LRIG-3-16-(size) LRIG-3-18-(size)
Class 4 n/a n/a n/a LRIG-4-18-(size)
Leather Protector Gloves
10" Length 12" Length 14" Length 16" Length
Low Voltage PG-0-ADJS n/a n/a n/a
High Voltage LLPG-10-(size) LLPG-12-(size) LLPG-14-(size) LLPG-16-(size)
Max. use
Proof-testVoltage
Class (A_C) (A_C)
00 2,500 500
0 5,000 1,000
1 10,000 7,500
2 20,000 17,000
3 30,000 26,500
4 40,000 36,000
Leather Protector Gloves
Refer to ASTM F 696-02, Standard